MULLEN AUTOMOTIVE INC.

MULLEN AUTOMOTIVE INC.

ISIN: US62526P4063

Overview

2024/04/19 22:00:00

Price
2.60 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

-10.65% (-0.31)

US62526P4063
MULN

Nasdaq

usb
Automotive
Stock

16 EUR

S&P 500

2.65 USD (100)
2.67 USD (1,500)
2.86 USD

2.9099 USD

2.57 USD

2.91 USD
2.72218 USD
915,248
2,494,624.95
7,178

WKN: 62526P406
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/04/03
2024/03/13
2024/02/22
2024/02/14
2024/01/23

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US62526P4063&ID_NOTATION=40773810
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US62526P4063&ID_NOTATION=40773810
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0f922ddd93ad5fa1836f24cca49fb79702ddf57ded7208fe7e1caa5490c9acec&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5c47974d9f7ddb74d&time=1713664230&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=65b337ca461cdb6b1fd6d69647f2161d4be746b88410233b87dcd4cda8f3fedf&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ae999ec5cad892095&time=1713664230&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f8f74ab7739874e54e76911c4e9d955d47aecc24a3d1488b5fd97befe09a3366&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=589807c480a8d7f97&time=1713664230&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=746eb4a71ad050f751ee1c9cd71b830d275a3d98a05ed8089f24d3a30437bfcc&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=90f50b40fbacfbd0a&time=1713664230&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=369611
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ddc531bb217eec5cee928953fc244fdbd549f38803c04f1a41b67a27669432b9&idfile=59724&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59724%2F2024-01-23%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2b35ab4e534353e8a&time=1713664230&tool=RSC

MULLEN AUTOMOTIVE INC.

Details

2024/04/19 22:00:00

Price
2.60 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

-10.65% (-0.31)

ISIN US62526P4063
Symbol MULN
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Automotive
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 16 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 2.65 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 2.67 USD (1,500)
Open 2.86 USD
High 2.9099 USD
Low 2.57 USD
Close (prev. day) 2.91 USD
VWAP 2.72218 USD
Volume (pcs) 915,248
Trading volume 2,494,624.95
Number of trades 7,178
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -90.29% -99.87% -100.00%
Perf -24.17  -2,020.15 -218,697.40
(abs.)
Beta 2.05 1.68 1.34
Volatility 173.39 186.26 164.09

CESKAS

spofitelna
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 2.97 USD (800,341
4.54 USD (688,171

8.63 USD (1,193,516
190.87 USD (728,677
14.95 USD (2024/01/09
2.57 USD (2024/04/19
2,686.50 USD (2023/04/24
(

2.57 USD (2024/04/19

)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) )
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) )
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) )
YTD High | date )
YTD Low | date )
52 Weeks High | date )
52 Weeks Low | date )

All listings for MULLEN AUTOMOTIVE INC.

Exchange Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
] (mio.) trades
Stuttgart 2023/08/  21:32 0.9171 EUR 0.02 15
10
Nasdaq 2024/04/  22:00 2.60USD 249 7,178
19
Munich 2023/08/  08:10 90.00 EUR 0.00 1
15
Hamburg 2023/08/  09:58 0.10 EUR  0.00 1
11
Frankfurt 2023/08/  16:37 93.78 EUR 0.01 11
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=40773810
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=357253684
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=321141572
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=374681303
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=112920547

MULLEN AUTOMOTIVE INC.

10

Duesseldorf  2023/08/  19:30 0.8712 EUR 0.00 5
10

Berlin 2023/08/  21:40 0.9252 EUR 0.00 12
10
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CESKAS

spofitelna


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=345103812
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=266205181

MULLEN AUTOMOTIVE INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

MULLEN

Contact Details
MULLEN AUTOMOTIVE

Pioneer Street 1405 92821 Brea
Telefon: +1 714-613-1900

Fax: -

E-mail: -
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